Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Smart - (465868) - Morpeth SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.92
2:44.73
2:57.29
2:58.32
3:22.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.29
2:58.32
2:43.92
2:44.73

3:22.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388

WA Pts

307
301
388
382
207

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
"

Date

05/07/14
26/10/13
29/03/15
25/10/14
12/11/11

Date

29/03/15
25/10/14
05/07/14
26/10/13
12/11/11

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Open
Tynedale Invitational Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

North East Invitational Series Meet

Meet

Tynedale Invitational Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

North East Invitational Series Meet

Venue
Newcastle
Middlesbrough
Hexham
Middlesbrough

Alnwick

Venue
Hexham
Middlesbrough
Newcastle
Middlesbrough

Alnwick

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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