## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eve Smart - (465868) - Morpeth SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.92	388	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
2:44.73	382	Н	26/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Co Newcastle	2
2:57.29	307	Н	29/03/15	Tynedale Invitational Gala	Hexham		3
2:58.32	301	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	2
3:22.03	207		12/11/11	North East Invitational Series Meet	Alnwick	Co Newcastle	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.29	307	Н	29/03/15	Tynedale Invitational Gala	Hexham		3
2:58.32	301	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	2
2:43.92	388	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
2:44.73	382	Н	26/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Co Newcastle	2
3:22.03	207		12/11/11	North East Invitational Series Meet	Alnwick	Co Newcastle	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS